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District

Alaska Gateway
Aleutian Region

Aleutians East Borough

Bering Strait
Chatham
Chugach
Copper River
Delta-Greely
Denali Borough
Hoonah City
Hydaburg City
Iditarod Area
Kake City

Kenai Peninsula
Kodiak Island
Kuspuk

Lake and Peninsula
Lower Kuskokwim
Lower Yukon
North Slope
Northwest Arctic
Pelican City
Pribilof

Skagway City
Southeast Island
Southwest Region
Tanana City
Yukon Flats
Yukon-Koyukuk
Yupiit

4-Year Graduation Rate

37.93%

foo few students to calculate
75%

60.87%

50%

84.21%

66.67%

58.9%

57 14%

60%

- 75%

44 44%
70%
78.26%
83.07%
38.89%
70.97%
37.04%
39.69%
70.37%
65.09%
100%
0%
100%
85.71%
63.64%
100%
21.43%
41.3%
23.08%
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Download an
application from
nacteconline.org -
T
prir o nactec@bssd.org

September 2013

Session #1 - August 5% - 10th
Field Biology

(1 week}

Applications by: May 15th

Session #2 - September 3+ - 13th
Aviation

Driver's Education

H.S. Career Exploration/dnchorage
College Fair [Junior’s & Senior’s only]
{Continues Dctober 20-23 in Atichorage}
(2 weeks}

Applications by: Angust 26th

Session #3- September 16t - 20th
BSSD Life Skills Transition Camp

Session #4- September 24% - 27th
Junior High Career Exploration

(4 days) ‘
Applications by: September 6th

October 2013

Session #5- October 7t%- 18th
Culinary Arts

Driver's Education

Native Arts/Business

Fisheries, Seafood, Maritime Industry

{2 weeks)
Applications by: Sepfember 20th

Session #2.2 {conlinuation)
Oct. 200-23rd

Career Exploration/Anchorage College
Fair -- For 5#2 students earning trip

November 2013

Session #6 - Oct. 2B% - Nov, 8th
Driver’s Education

Video Technology

Metal Fabrication / Welding (GMAW}
Careers in Education

{2 weeks)
Applications by: October 11th

s{,_-.

Sesswn #8 - December 2pd 13:!:1
_,Heavy Egquipment ’
v_er’s Education

Brivex’ s Educdtion
Weldmg (SMAW}
Renewable Energy
' Food Service:"

(2 weeks} - )
Apphcatmns by' Decemh r

‘ ebnm ‘2015

: 5 Session #11 Febrnary 3 - I4—th

| Driver's Educatmn
Small Engmes i
Professionalism in the Workplace
« High | Lantude Range Management
(Zweeks).
A:pp!icahms hy- January- ITﬂi

Sessxon # lﬂ

Driver's Edu' Hon
Facilities Mamtenance .
Native Arts / Ma

{Z weeks}
Applications by: January 31st

http:f /www.nacteconline.org/file.php/1/FY14/FY14_TrainingCalendar090513.jpg

Swsmn #10 - Jannawm 4&1

Feb. 24 - Mar. 7th

10/22/13 1:.27 PM

2013 - 2014 NACTEC Training Calendar

March 2014

Session #13 - March 174 - 2gth
Automotive Maintenance
Driver’s Education

Careers in Military

Small Business Grant Writing

(2 weeks}

Applications by: February 28th

April 2014

Session #14 - April 8 - 11th
Junior High Caréer Exploration
(4 days)

Applications by March 21st

Session #15 - April 14 - 25th
Driver's Education

. Emergency Trauma Training (ETT)
+ Welding (Oxy-fuel}

{2 weeks)

Applications by: March 28th

| Mayzo14

«Session ¥16 - May 5% - 9th
_Freshmen Transitions Camp (8% grade

¥ sl:udents must have attended an earlier
' 201243 Jr. High session)
{1'week}

Applications by: April 185

| Session #17 - May 139-15th
- NBHS 8% Grade Career Exploration
. Applications by: April 28%

Session #18 - May 19t% - Jane 13th

. NCCER Core - Construction
: Business Entrepreneurship
Health Aide Pre-session/ETT

Certified Nursing Assistant (CNA)
(4 weeks)

Applications by: May 2nd

S&ssmn #19-June 169 ~ 27t
UAF: -NWC STEM Enrichkment Camp

{2 “weeks}
Apphca 3

by: May 16th

l‘MPORTANT NOTE:
Preference is given to applications
received earlv!
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